	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  L > LT1121IST-3.3#PBF
	LT1121IST-3.3#PBF (Linear Technology)
		    Part Number:
            LT1121IST-3.3#PBF
		    Manufacturer:
            Linear Technology
		    Description:
            IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A SOT223
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 4.15000 (This price is for reference only)
		 LT1121IST-3.3#PBF datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    LT1121IST-3.3#PBF  distributors
	       Digi-Key ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	LT1121IST-3.3#PBF 	Linear Technology 	IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A SOT223 	637Tube 	100 $2.1000
            25 $2.7528
            1 $4.1500
	LT1121IST-3.3#PBF 	Linear Technology 	IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A SOT223 	637Tube 	100 $2.1000
            25 $2.7528
            1 $4.1500
	LT1121IST-3.3#PBF 	Linear Technology 	IC LDO REG 3.3V 150MA SOT223-3 	193 	1 ¥31.7500
            25 ¥21.0600
            100 ¥16.7800
	LT1121IST-3.3#PBF 	Linear Technology 	IC LDO REG 3.3V 150MA SOT223-3 	193 	1 ¥31.7500
            25 ¥21.0600
            100 ¥16.7800
	LT1121IST-3.3#PBF 	Linear Technology 	IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A SOT223 	637Tube 	100 $2.1000
            25 $2.7528
            1 $4.1500
	LT1121IST-3.3#PBF 	Linear Technology 	IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A SOT223 	637Tube 	100 $2.1000
            25 $2.7528
            1 $4.1500
	LT1121IST-3.3#PBF 	Linear Technology 	IC LDO REG 3.3V 150MA SOT223-3 	193 	1 ¥31.7500
            25 ¥21.0600
            100 ¥16.7800
	LT1121IST-3.3#PBF 	Linear Technology 	IC LDO REG 3.3V 150MA SOT223-3 	193 	1 ¥31.7500
            25 ¥21.0600
            100 ¥16.7800
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6466UR42+T Maxim Integrated  IC VOLT DETECTOR LP SOT23-3
MAX6864UK36D3S+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU SUPERVISOR SOT23-5
MAX16059ATT43+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR OD 4.3V 6-TDFN
XC6124A518MR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
XC6124A720MR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
XC6122A239ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
XC6122C245ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
XC6124A247ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
LM3710XQTPX-308/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC MPU SUPERVISOR 3.08V 9USMD
LM75CIMMX-3/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC TEMP SENSOR DGTL 8VSSOP
X60003DIG3Z-50T1 Intersil  IC VREF SERIES PREC 5V SOT-23-3
ADR370BRT-R2 Analog Devices Inc  IC VREF SERIES PREC SOT-23-3
LM4051AEM3X-ADJ/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC VREF SHUNT PREC ADJ SOT23-3
NCP1237AD65R2G ON Semiconductor  IC REG CTRLR FLYBACK PWM 7SOIC
SG3526BDW Microsemi Analog Mixed Signal Group  IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM VM 18-SOIC
ISL9444IRZ Intersil  IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM CM 40-QFN
ISL6406IR Intersil  IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM VM 16-QFN
LT1767EMS8 Linear Technology  IC REG BUCK ADJ 1.5A 8MSOP
LTC3631IMS8E-5#PBF Linear Technology  IC REG BUCK SYNC 5V 0.1A 8MSOP
ISL9003AIENZ-T Intersil  IC REG LDO 3.3V .15A SC70-5
	LT1121IST-3.3#PBF  keywords
	    	LT1121IST-3.3#PBF
	LT1121IST-3.3#PBF  Linear Technology
	LT1121IST-3.3#PBF  pdf
	LT1121IST-3.3#PBF  datasheet
	LT1121IST-3.3#PBF  price
	LT1121IST-3.3#PBF  distributor
	electronic components LT1121IST-3.3#PBF
	LT1121IST-3.3#PBF  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	LT1121IST-3.3#PBF  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
	LT1121IST-3.3#PBF  IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A SOT223
	LT1121IST-3.3#PBF
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .